

RFA 171 of 2010.

24.8.2010 Present: Mr. Anshul Bansal, Addl. Advocate General, for the appellant.

Admit.

Post admission notice be issued to the respondents.

CMP No. 470/2010.

Allowed. Amended memo of parties in duplicate be filed within one week. The application stands disposed of.

CMP No. 471/2010.

The operation of the impugned award is stayed subject to depositing of the awarded amount along with interest within eight weeks from today. The application stands disposed of. Copy *dasti*.

August 24, 2010
(cm)

(Surinder Singh),J

