

RFA No. 171 of 2010

20.07.2017

Present: Mr. Pramod Thakur and Mr. Varun Chandel,
Addl. A.Gs for the appellant.

Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Advocate for respondent
No.1.

Mr. Ramakant Sharma, Sr. Advocate Mr. Basant
Thakur, Advocate for respondents No. 3 to 9.

This appeal is listed today after a period over
seven years, therefore, current instructions, particularly
qua the status of the parties be obtained within four
weeks. List thereafter. Actual date hearing notice be
also issued to the unserved respondents.

(Dharam Chand Chaudhary)
Judge

July 20, 2017
(naveen)