

RFA No. 171 of 2010.

11.04.2018

Present: Mr. Vikas Rathore & Mr. Narinder Guleria,
Addl. A.G. for the appellant

Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Advocate for
respondent No.1.

Mr. Dinesh Kumar, Advocate vice counsel
for respondents No.3 to 9.

List after four weeks, as prayed.

April 11, 2018 (ps)

(Dharam Chand Chaudhary),
Judge