

**RSA No. 171 of 2018**

19.9.2018. Present: Mr. G.R. Palsra, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. H.S. Rangra, Advocate, for respondents No. 1 to 7.

Respondents No. 8 to 15 already exparte.

On the request made by learned counsel for the appellant, list for admission/hearing on **14.11.2018**.

(Dharam Chand Chaudhary),  
Judge.

September 19, 2018,  
(vs)