

RFA No. 171 of 2010.

2.11.2018 Present: Mr. Kunal Thakur and Mr. Y.S. Thakur, Dy. Advocate
Generals for the respondent.

Mr. Janesh Gupta, Advocate, for respondent No. 1.
Mrs. Devyani Sharma, Advocate, for respondents No.
3 to 9.

Mr. Satyen Vaidya, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Varun
Chauhan, Advocate, for respondent No. 12.

None for respondents No. 2, 10 & 11.

List after three weeks, as prayed.

November 2, 2018
(ss)

(Dharam Chand Chaudhary), J.