

18.11.2021 Present: M/s Sumesh Raj, Adarsh Sharma and Sanjeev Sood, Additional Advocate Generals and Mr. Kamal Kant Chandel, Deputy Advocate Generals, for the appellants.

Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Senior Advocate with Mr. Pranjal Munjal, Advocate for respondent No. 1.

Ms. Devyani Sharma, Advocate for respondents No. 3 to 9.

M/s Vivek Sharma and Varun Chauhan, Advocates for respondent No. 12.

List after three weeks, as jointly prayed for.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

November 18, 2021
(narender)