

RFA-171 of 2010

30.11.2024 Present: Ms. Archana Negi, Dy. AG for appellant-State.
Mr. Shivam Sharma, Advocate for respondents No. 3 to 5 and 7 to 9.

Let the matter be processed further in terms
of order dated 30.07.2024.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

30.11.2024

(Vriti)